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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 7 Men, 200m Butterfly 13 years and older
24.5.2024 г. - 10:59 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:54.50 Antani IVANOV PSKCM Budapest (HUN) 18.5.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:57.11 Antani IVANOV ETAR2  (HUN) 18.5.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:07.89 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Varna 13.7.2013 г.

Time Standard OG : 1:55.78
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Sarper TAZE 13 Turkiye 2:14.36 553 A 29.83 34.17 34.81 35.55
2. Selcuk Berker ERTURK 14 Turkiye 2:16.67 526 A 30.90 34.84 35.38 35.55
3. Halil ALTUNBULAK 14 Turkiye 2:19.08 499 B 29.73 34.96 37.20 37.19
4. Tunc UCAN 13 Turkiye 2:19.36 496 B 31.90 36.08 36.02 35.36
5. Civan VURAL 14 Turkiye 2:19.70 492 B 29.59 34.25 37.02 38.84
6. Can Arda BILER 14 Turkiye 2:21.32 475 B 30.89 35.85 37.41 37.17
7. Poyraz ARABACI 14 Turkiye 2:21.53 473 B 28.83 35.13 37.89 39.68
8. Omer OZYASAR 14 Turkiye 2:23.03 459 B 31.21 35.91 38.01 37.90
9. Arda Sabri TIRYAKI 13 Turkiye 2:24.40 446 R 31.23 36.24 38.41 38.52

10. Mert YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 2:26.33 428 R 31.93 37.25 38.84 38.31
11. Anil SENTURK 13 Turkiye 2:29.05 405 31.98 37.41 39.34 40.32
12. Arda Can CICEKCI 14 Turkiye 2:31.38 387 32.80 38.52 40.45 39.61
13. Efe AYDINCAKIR 13 Turkiye 2:32.60 378 33.15 39.18 40.32 39.95
14. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 2:46.08 293 33.97 41.88 45.64 44.59
15. Kristiyan KABADAIEV 13 Briz 2:56.37 244 36.22 43.41 47.96 48.78
16. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 14 Briz 3:02.17 222 39.02 46.18 48.90 48.07
17. Boris VENKOV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:05.91 209 35.46 45.87 52.42 52.16
18. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 14 Briz 3:19.30 169 39.00 48.67 55.07 56.56

DSQ Yusuf KOSE 14 Turkiye 2:30.31 31.26 37.31 40.43 41.31

15 - 17 years

1. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 2:08.08 639 A 28.22 32.44 34.01 33.41
2. Ivan TOROPITIN 17 Moldova 2:09.11 624 A 28.96 32.79 33.84 33.52
3. Milko PANCHEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:22.12 467 B 30.51 35.45 38.35 37.81
4. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 2:22.92 460 B 33.32 34.61 38.08 36.91
5. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 2:31.22 388 33.97 37.73 39.52 40.00
6. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:31.97 382 32.38 38.19 40.56 40.84
7. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:34.73 362 34.37 37.98 41.64 40.74
8. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 2:45.31 297 34.12 42.49 44.25 44.45
9. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 2:47.40 286 32.64 39.51 46.37 48.88

10. Ivan BURLAKA 15 Metropol 2:53.84 255 34.69 43.08 47.51 48.56

13 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 19 Vihren 2:00.70 763 A 26.74 30.66 31.61 31.69
2. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 2:08.08 639 A 28.22 32.44 34.01 33.41
3. Ivan MANOLOV 20 Plovdiv 2019 2:08.18 637 A 27.45 32.71 34.15 33.87
4. Ivan TOROPITIN 17 Moldova 2:09.11 624 A 28.96 32.79 33.84 33.52
5. Pavel BATINOV 18 Olimp 2:10.58 603 A 29.11 33.05 34.09 34.33
6. Sarper TAZE 13 Turkiye 2:14.36 553 A 29.83 34.17 34.81 35.55
7. Mihail HRISTOV 18 Briz 2:15.40 541 A 28.61 33.84 36.63 36.32
8. Selcuk Berker ERTURK 14 Turkiye 2:16.67 526 A 30.90 34.84 35.38 35.55
9. Halil ALTUNBULAK 14 Turkiye 2:19.08 499 B 29.73 34.96 37.20 37.19

10. Tunc UCAN 13 Turkiye 2:19.36 496 B 31.90 36.08 36.02 35.36
11. Civan VURAL 14 Turkiye 2:19.70 492 B 29.59 34.25 37.02 38.84
12. Can Arda BILER 14 Turkiye 2:21.32 475 B 30.89 35.85 37.41 37.17
13. Poyraz ARABACI 14 Turkiye 2:21.53 473 B 28.83 35.13 37.89 39.68
14. Milko PANCHEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:22.12 467 B 30.51 35.45 38.35 37.81
15. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 2:22.92 460 B 33.32 34.61 38.08 36.91
16. Omer OZYASAR 14 Turkiye 2:23.03 459 B 31.21 35.91 38.01 37.90
17. Arda Sabri TIRYAKI 13 Turkiye 2:24.40 446 R 31.23 36.24 38.41 38.52
18. Mert YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 2:26.33 428 R 31.93 37.25 38.84 38.31
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 7, Men, 200m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. Anil SENTURK 13 Turkiye 2:29.05 405 31.98 37.41 39.34 40.32
20. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 2:31.22 388 33.97 37.73 39.52 40.00
21. Arda Can CICEKCI 14 Turkiye 2:31.38 387 32.80 38.52 40.45 39.61
22. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:31.97 382 32.38 38.19 40.56 40.84
23. Efe AYDINCAKIR 13 Turkiye 2:32.60 378 33.15 39.18 40.32 39.95
24. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:34.73 362 34.37 37.98 41.64 40.74
25. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 2:45.31 297 34.12 42.49 44.25 44.45
26. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 2:46.08 293 33.97 41.88 45.64 44.59
27. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 2:47.40 286 32.64 39.51 46.37 48.88
28. Ivan BURLAKA 15 Metropol 2:53.84 255 34.69 43.08 47.51 48.56
29. Kristiyan KABADAIEV 13 Briz 2:56.37 244 36.22 43.41 47.96 48.78
30. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 14 Briz 3:02.17 222 39.02 46.18 48.90 48.07
31. Boris VENKOV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:05.91 209 35.46 45.87 52.42 52.16
32. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 14 Briz 3:19.30 169 39.00 48.67 55.07 56.56

DSQ Yusuf KOSE 14 Turkiye 2:30.31 31.26 37.31 40.43 41.31


